
Low Budget Increases - 3o/o - Effective February 1, 2018

Regular Low Budget Recordings

Choral Recordings

Concept Piece Prod.

Pension

Health and Welfare

All Leader and contractor premiums apply as well as doubling, etc.

Previous

Agreement
Effective 7/3/ 17 Effective 2/ 1 / 18

3-hr Min $223.23 $229.93 $236.83
h hr O,T. $74.42 $76.64 $78.94
% hr o.'r. $37.20 $38.32 S39.47

Previous

Agreement
Effective 7/3/ 17 Effective 2/ 1 / 18

3-hr Min sl85.03 $190.58 $196.30
% hr o.'r. $61.68 $63.53 $65.43
'!/4 hr O.T. $30.84 $31.76 $32.72

l

Previous

Agreement
Effective 7/3/ 17

l

Effective 2/ 1 / 18
2-hr. Min $111.63 $114.98 $118.43

'/2 hr o.'r. $27.91 $28.75 $29.61

Previous

Agreement
Effective 7/3/ 17 Effective 2/ l / 18

11 .99% 12.81% 12.81%

Previous

Agreement
Effective 7/3/ 17 Effective 2/ l / 18

1S} Service $24.00 $26.00 $27.00

' 2nd Service $19.00 - $20.00 $21,00 -

Please refer to the following wage chart as the current Low Budget Side Letter is being drafted


